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Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofil
Latrtudrne

Ceas Atomrc
-^-^ Dr\T7TlT-t-EOJ DLL\ 4 AL\U

Srncroni zare
Por - imbarcati

1

05'1 '1 1 149306
tAA'7 [:.1 1/ aTV=/.)t.)ar9

23.45.25
,? n ( ,(
LJ.WJ.LJ

23 . A5 .25
499

Loc fansare

Data tansar_Lf
Columbofrl
r --- --r ---^l-Longr r uor- ne

GPS Ceas Atomic
+00C Ceas BtrNZING

GPS+03h
Por - sositr

brvol+at n
2t4. 05' 2n 25

Cardei Mircea si Furla
t^,)A tr.A nq .qrL.vJte

24.05.25 1B:25:13 cPS
24.05.25 1B:25:13 +000

093

o-ro-,.1?) - u. =i
.).1O./1 ?

o.'10.,4?

Nr - | Serre :-ne I

crt 
I

Culo
are

Nr - lneI
Senzor

Sos rre
Lr.1 I .1 l) L cL

Nr.
Ant

*"* 
| I 

oo='Sec
Nr.

00r
aa2
003
004
005
005
007
008
009
010
01i
412
013
414
015
015
all
0i B

019
420
421
a22
423
424
425
426
421
a28
429
030
031
432
033
034
c35

RO
RO
IT
RO
1T
IT
RO
IT
RO
IT
RO
RO
RO
IT
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
pr]
RO
RO
RO
RO
1{U

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

24

24

24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
)A
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

12
12
1'2

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
r3
13
13
r3
13
'1 3
'1 3

13
13
.1 

3

13
13
13
i3
13
.1 

3
13
13
13

/;:1)

49
51
52
52
55
55
55
55
55
56
51
51
5l
51
59
0'1

0'1

02
a2
03
a4
a4
05
05
05
OB

OB

12
12
12
12
14
i4
15

01
01
01
0'1

01
01
02
02
02
02
0'1

02
02
0't
02
0'r
a2
a2
O,T

0'r
02
0r
02
0'1

02
0'r
01
0.1

01
a2
a2
01
01
01
a2

all
053
075
059
a12
083
035
013
012
0r 0

062
002
A),4

007
091
064
035
059
419
442
00B
099
065
050
098
066
028
441
OBB
050
003
429
015
005
a]6

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

113
119
421
118
018
0i'l
105
0-t 5
053
0'1 5
414
078
058
010
085
075
i 35
087
416
',39
't 00
153
102
145
141
093
151
051
123
095
116
OBB
137
all
'1 5B

24
24

0505073 F
0505085 M
24 519283Yi
0505084 M
)l [i7Or.7Qr.1,1-)t)Ltl)L

24 5731 1 4M
0505064 F
24 513118F
0505005 M
24 51312AF
0505021 M
0505027 M
0505015 F
)A -.'1 211)EL= J / ) I I JL'

0505038 M

a5a5a22 M

1 21 A9A5 F
0505040 M

0505023 M

1214914 F
0505055 F
1219170 M
0505059 M
1213822 M
1 21 3823 M
0505046 M
1219168 F
c505002 F
0505094 M
0505050 M

0505081 F
0505041 F
1210911 F
0505025 F
121 61 55 M

DB1 481F2
DBOBFl33
DBO BCEAF
DBO 5 7 5CA
DBl 497EC
DBl 2382F,
DBl 481D2
DB1 2DF2D
DBO 5 7 5B0
DB1 487F1
DBO BC5 9 9
DBl 23851
DB1 487D8
DB1 487DA
D80515C4
DB"i 23E4 0

DBO BCEtr5
DBOBC59F
DB"t 23C5E
DB1 4 B1B4
DB1 487CF
DB1 2DEF1
DB123ETJ7
DBO BCECO
DBO 5 7 5BD
DB1 2DEF9
DB-1 4 B 783
DBC 8CEE8
DBO SCEDC
D80575E0
DB'1 4BCE4
DB'T 487D9
DBl 48 785
DB1 23844
DBC BCtrA9

24 .45
24 .45
24 -45
24 .45
)a nq
24 .45
24 .45
24 .05
),4 ntr

24 .05
24 -C5
)a nq
24 .05
)a oq
1A n.

24 .45
)L nq
24 .45
21 .45
24.A5
24 .45
24 .05
)L nq
24 -05
)a oq
24 -05
24 .05
24-C5
21 .45
24 .45
)l 0tr.

24 .45
24.45
)a 0q
24 .45

11 .2
03.9
A)?
,4O tr.

48 .9
15 .l
49 .4
aao
53.3
55.5
05.0
08..1
12 .6
A?7
46 .6
26.5
?? A

34.1
14.1
51 .1
33.5
44.1
49.2
33.5
?A1
13-9
30.1
38.1
13 .9
21 .6
52-B
54.3
07. B

13.0
25-1

24
0

0

P ,Pof{'x-.A

6. 1,,0"6**'

br&

ExpressZING G2
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I epmzrwc - F ISA SOSIRI EVALUAREI !!r\Lrr\v din : 24.A5.25 1B:25:19

Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofil
Latrtudrne

Ceas Atomrc
Ceas BENZTNG
Srncronr zare
Por. rmbarcatr

1

0 51 1 
.1 

1 49345
+041 .51 .34, B

23 . A5 .25 1 9 :1 B:43
23 . A5 .25 1 9 :1 B:43
23.A5.25 19:18:43
499

Loc lansare

Dat a lansarrr
Columbofrl
Lonqrtudine

n L ^-GPS LCAS Af OM-LC

+000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h

Por. sosrtr

-/
t4-o5.zoLs

Cardei Mircea si Furla
tt')A tr,A nq eJ!-vJtv

6ivog*P-{ 5

24 . A5 .25 1 B:25:1
24.A5.25 1B:25:1

093

3
l
J

,^Tfa

+000

Nr- I Serre rnel
crt 

I

lNr-rnel Isosire
I so. -.- I r .'., or aI 

curo
I are

\Tr

Ant
uom 

I 
sec

lNr-
Obs.

035
037
038
039
040
441
442
T\,4 1

444
445
445
447
a48
449
050
051
452
053
054
055
055
057
0sB
059
050
061
462
053
464
055
055
a6l
058
059
070

RO
RO
RO
RO
IT
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
IT
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
IT
RO
RO
RO

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

21
21
22
23
23
-)A

24
24
25
25
26
26
2B
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
35
2O

3B
39
41
41
41
41

01
a2
0'1

O,T

02
01
n,
a2
01
01
01
a2
a2
a2
02
OT

02
a2
a2
a2
a2
a2
a2
a2
01
0.1

01
a2
a2
O,T

01
a2
02
02
a2

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

1 21 4906 M
0505051 M
05050'1 4 F
1216155 F
24 51 927 5F
1 21 3826 M

0505057 M
0304845 M

0505058 F
0505044 F
1210915 M

0505017 M
1213834 F
0505060 M
1210918 F
24 5192BAM
0505074 M
0505071 M
0505055 M
05050s'1 F
0505020 M

1 21 3829 M

0505070 F
0505097 M

1216745 F
1216744 M
1210913 M
1210915 M
1219169 M
0505019 F
0505052 F
) A r.7 O ,.7 Or\,{
LA.)IJL/JL'I

24 050503'1 F
)t nqntr,nlo FLA WJW)WAJ I

24 0505004 M

t hfinnt^
P ,Pu

DBi 23C28
DBO BC5EF
DB'1 4B7BE
DBl 481F9
DBl4BD1 3
DBO BCEB5
DE1 23E3 B

DBO 51584
DBl 487Dts
DB1 2D821
DBO BCED2
D8123E02
DBO BCEBl
DBO BCEBD
DBl O'T Fts7
DBl 23EOE
DBl 23E34
D80575D3
DBO BCEET
DBl 481 C9
DB1 23E3 5
DBO575EA
DB1 O 1 FEA
DBi23E32
DB1 2DF3E
DBO 57 5ED
DF_123E09
DBl 23E5A
DB-I 2DEF7
DBl 4 81 C3
DB1 O-1 FFC
DBO2E62D
DB'I 4B7DE
DBO BCtrBE
DE1 23C22

)A nI

24 -45
24-05
21-45
24 .45
24 .45
24-45
24 .45
24 .45
24 .45
)a n(
24.45
1A ntr

24.05
at 1tr
al n tr

24 .05
24-05
24 .45
)a nq
24-45
24 .45
)a oq
24 .45
)a nq
:/ rltr

24 .45
),4 ntr

24 .45
24 -05
)A NE

-A ntr
-r' n r

24 -45
24 .45

51 . B
21 .2
/.) q

15.3
11 .5
24.3
?AA
51 .6
09.5
13 .9
38.0
43 .4
\Lg
08.5
51 .1
54.0
\)L
54.0
21 .4
33.1
35.2
38.9
08.7
1A .2
1A .2
26 -5
1B -l
31 .2
4c.?
53.1
2A.B
aB .4
12.4
17 -6
35.3

084
085
030
025
018
057
063
058
031
446
070
085
005
061
423
049
048
051
040
421
452
055
425
414
444
447
451
471
090
043
089
055
015
033
093

135
144
461
151
011
149
'1 09
0s9
114
491
141
070
152
103
1A)

420
114
112
r 0B
495
073
.1 

51
111
125
155
154
138
144
162
412
491
019
0Br
494
a52

3:
3:
l
J

3

3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3
)
J
-)
.J

3

3

3

3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
)
-)

3

3

3

6
1
1

0505004
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I ppxrzrmc - trrSA SOSIRT EVALUAREt"-" din : ?4-A5.2a 18:25:ta

Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofll
Latitudrne

Ceas Atomrc
Ceas BENZING
Srncronl zare
Por. :-mbarcatr

1

051',l '1 149346
+a41 -51.34,8

23 . A5 -25
a) n( ,(
LJ. V J. LJ

23.05.25
499

Loc lansare

Data lansarir
Columbofil
Longtrtudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

GPS+O3h
Por - sositr

bivottpt r
2q.6-2D6

Cardei Mircea si Furla
+024-54.05,8

I ) - | O - aJ

10-1Q./2t)- ta.aJ

1O.1a./l ?J. U. =J

24.45.25 1

24.A5.25 1

093

,1 3 GPS
'1 3 +000

B:25:
a-rtr-

Nr.l Ser:e rnel
crt 

I

CulolNr.rnelt^
-ra I !anzArqIU

Sos rre
Data Ora

lNr -

la.'t
Nom sec 

I 
obs .

Nr- 
I

all
412
073
414
475
416
all
078
079
080
081
a82
083
084
085
085
087
OBB
089
090
091
492
093

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
IT
IT
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
IT
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

42
44
45
41
/a
50
50
55
55
03
03
05
22
24
35
3B
4A
a2
30
5B
,1 

B

3B
21
srt
slt
-; +
JI L

sit
srt
sit

0'1

0'1

01
01
a2
a2
02
02
02
a2
a2
a2
01
a2
02
0'1

0'r
a2
a2
a2
a2
01
0'r

037
094
004
011
073
424
095
081
022
001
058
421
087
420
032
038
009
095
080
078
all
091
aB2

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

.1 
0'1

165
144
134
058
145
419
all
090
013
009
126
084
tza
156
1't 5
083
092
050
121
142
414
't 59
055
455
089
499
120
121

0

0

0505057 F
1)1Aa a/ r,{) L ) ) U= 1'l

121A919 F
1 21 A9A3 F
a2961 1 9 M
1 21 3821 F
0505028 M

0505018 M

0505043 F
24 513116F
24 573706M
0505098 F
0505035 M

0910034 F
1216752 F
0505077 F
0505033 F
0505045 M

0505001 M

0580540 M

1 21 4911 M

24 5137 17M
1216151 M

0505009 F
05050i 3 M
0505042
0505054
0505085
0505089

DB148BO2
DBl 2DF28
DB1 48 7BO
DBO BCEE6
DA4BFlB2
DB14BBO5
DB1 2 3C3 3
DBO BCEB9
DB'I 4B7BD
DB'1 O 1 FEC
DBO BCEAC
DBl23E'T 7
DB1 23C52
DBl 4BBOB
DB1 4E1F]
DB'I 4B7FA
DB'1 2D!'4A
DBO BCEAO
DBO BC5DE
D8123E',l ',l

DBO BCE9B
DB1 2382C
DB1 23E4F
DBl ABDO 5
DBl 23E3D
DB1 23E',1 0

DB1 O 1 FCC
DB1 O'I FE5
DBO BCEDE

-A n tr

24-05
a/ n tr

-)/ n tr

24 .45
24 .45
24 .45
24.05
24-45
24 .45
24-45
24 .45
24 .45
'24 . A5
24.45
)a nq
24 .05
)a oq
24 .45
24 .45
24 -45
24.05
24 .05
Por -

Por -

Por -

Por.
Por -

I ('I .

't 3
13
13
i3
r3
.1 

3
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
'1 5
'1 5
16
16
11

neso
neso

neso
neso
neso

43.2
03.7
39. B
A\q
59.2
35.2
--) ar
JL.1

,? ,4

28 .5
55.1
59.3
39 -1
15.2
50.0
qq a

58.5
39.1
40 .5
A1 A

24-4
?1 6

59.8
51 .5

(,Ee"tn;b
P .t'"rr.@{

\tI
r' L' L'I'I'W"
Semnaturi : Cresc

Qrprp

rffi
Q.iT8J

Comrsr a control

Verslune SW : RO- A4 -34 Cod col):--,i.rr-Q : 039491
Antena Club : BENZING 489086B5 St!'-4.1 HW-8.0
Ant. : 01 :38206096 a2:38213241

> BENZI NG Express

Serre ceas
Autor'r zare

re /Des rgrrlare

: 229396
:90002198

tor


